Attachment #1 March 4, 2010
Sault Naturalists

Treasurer’s Report by Gail Andrew

CIBC Operating Account (Cdn $s):  $4,377.81

General Funds: $2,010.37

Platform Project: $2365.44
Huntington Bank (U.S.): $1253.49
G.I.C.’s (Cdn $s) #1  $3,834.02

#2  §2,221.83



Total No. Memberships
Total No. US
Total No. Canadian

Categories

Life (paid)

Individual

Family

Student

Complimentary individual
Complimentary family
Compl. Life, Group

Total

Yr. Paid To:

2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
Life
TOTAL

New Paid Memberships since Aug. 2007-

Sault Naturalists Membership Feb. 25, 2010

123
32
91

10
60
42

RN

123

123

22



