Attachment #1

March 4, 2010

Sault Naturalists

Treasurer's Report by Gail Andrew

CIBC Operating Account (Cdn \$s): \$4,377.81

General Funds: \$2,010.37

Platform Project: \$2365.44

Huntington Bank (U.S.): \$1253.49

G.I.C.'s (Cdn \$s) #1 \$3,834.02

#2 \$2,221.83

## Sault Naturalists Membership Feb. 25, 2010

Total No. Memberships	123
Total No. US	32
Total No. Canadian	91
Categories	
Life (paid)	10
Individual	60
Family	42
Student	1
Complimentary individual	5
Complimentary family	1
Compl. Life, Group	4
Total	123

## Yr. Paid To:

2013	1
2012	1
2011	0
2010	60
2009	47
2008	0
2007	0
2006	0
Life	14
TOTAL	123

22

New Paid Memberships since Aug. 2007-